


Part# Desc Qty

SP31511-1 Wheel 2

SP31511-2 Flat Washer Ø20 8

SP31511-3 Support Space 2

SP31511-4 Bushing 2

SP31511-5 Support Fix Plate 2

SP31511-6 Short Spacer 2

SP31511-7 Hex Bolt M5x10 16

SP31511-8 Agitator Blade 4

SP31511-9 Middle Bushing 1

SP31511-10 Skirt Ass’y 1

SP31511-11 Connect Screw 2

SP31511-12 Nylon Lock Nut M6 23

SP31511-13 Inside Hex Bolt M6x50 2

SP31511-14 Wheel Axle 2

SP31511-15 Support 2

SP31511-16 Connect Rod 1

SP31511-17 Hex Bolt M6x15 13

SP31511-18 Tongue 1

SP31511-19 Nylon Lock Nut M8 1

SP31511-20 Hitch Bracket 1

SP31511-21 R pin 1

SP31511-22 Hitch Pin 1

SP31511-23 Hex Bolt M8x25 1

SP31511-24 Gauge Assemble Plate 1

SP31511-25 Gauge Fix Plate 1

SP31511-26 Knob 1

SP31511-27 Hex Bolt M6x20 6

SP31511-28 Gauge 1

SP31511-29 Carriage Bolt M8x25 1

SP31511-30 Nylon Washer 2

SP31511-31 Big Flat Washer Ø6 9

SP31511-32 Adjustable Handle 1

SP31511-33 Grip 1

SP31511-34 Middle Small Brace 1

SP31511-35 Middle Brace 1

SP31511-36 Hopper 1

SP31511-37 hardware bags +manual1set


